Individual Best Times (All Time)

Isabelle Walker - (764177) - Flitwick Dolphins SC

Short Course

Stroke

50 Freestyle

100 Freestyle

200 Freestyle

400 Freestyle

50 Breaststroke

100 Breaststroke

200 Breaststroke

50 Butterfly

100 Butterfly

200 Butterfly

50 Backstroke

100 Backstroke

200 Backstroke

200 Individual Medley
400 Individual Medley

100 Individual Medley

Copyright 2024

SC Time Converted

31.70
1:10.15
2:38.58
5:49.56

48.81
2:01.02
4:09.05

35.27
1:20.36
3:01.81

36.36
1:18.33
3:02.22
2:54.62
6:10.29

1:21.87

to LC

32.40
1:11.30
2:40.80
5:53.60

49.50
2:02.10
4:11.20

35.80
1:21.30
3:03.50

36.90
1:19.40
3:04.00
2:56.90
6:15.00

1:21.90

SC WA
Pts

378
367
336
289
196
136
157
330
304
284
334
344
278
339
341
328

Date

22/03/14
08/03/14
27/04/14
30/11/13
24/11113
07/05/11
27/11/11
23/03/14
11/05/14
26/04/14
23/03/14
26/04/14
23/11/13
10/05/14
10/05/14

09/03/14

Meet

Bedfordshire Age Group & County Champs
Bedfordshire Age Group & County Champs
Team Luton 2014 Short Course Open Meet
Flitwick Dolphins Club Championships 2013
Flitwick Dolphins Club Championships 2013
Team Luton Club Championships

Hitchin SC Open Meet 2011

Bedfordshire Age Group & County Champs
Mid Beds Swim Squad L3 Open Meet
Team Luton 2014 Short Course Open Meet
Bedfordshire Age Group & County Champs
Team Luton 2014 Short Course Open Meet
Flitwick Dolphins Club Championships 2013
Mid Beds Swim Squad L3 Open Meet

Mid Beds Swim Squad L3 Open Meet

Bedfordshire Age Group & County Champs

Venue

Luton

Luton

Luton
Bletchley
Flitwick
Hitchin
Hitchin
Luton
Biggleswade
Luton

Luton

Luton
Biggleswade
Biggleswade
Biggleswade

Luton

License

CC4033
CC4031
ER4085
ER31028
ER3995
ER1418
ER1460
CC4033
ER4331
ER4085
CC4033
ER4085
ER3994
ER4331
ER4331
CC4031
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Level

2
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